Klass Pojkar 13-14 ar.
Gemensam start.

Distans
Plc Nr
1 139

2 135
3 141
4 140
5 132
6 133
7 145
8 138
9 143
10 131
11 134
12 146
13 136
14 137
144

142
Anmalda:
Startande:

Utgatt:

Namn

Linus Kvist

Victor Gustafsson
Andreas Andersson
Erik Bergstrom Frisk
Emil Lundmark
Jacob Eriksson
Mike Lindkvist

Kim Aleheim
Jesper Pettersson
Magnus Andersson
Jonatan Nejderas
Adam Halleréd
Robert Westlund
Elias Gustafsson
Samuel Rasmusson
Martin Gersson

16
15
1

Resultatlista

Kinnekulleloppet
2013-05-26

: 29 km, Shnitthast: 25,2 km/tim.

Forening
FK Trampen
CK Wéanershof
Halmstads CK
Fredrikshofs IF CK
Borlange CK
Boras CA
Ramnés CK
Falképings CK
Halmstads CK
Borldnge CK
Boras CA
Falképings CK
CK Wéanershof
Eskilstuna CK
Kinds CK
Halmstads CK

Tid
1:09:00
1:09:04
1:09:05
1:09:24

:10:47

11:42

:14:45

:15:01

:15:02

:17:48

:18:29

:19:53

1:20:45

1:22:11

DNF
DNS

—_ -

Diff

0:04
0:05
0:24
1:47
2:42
5:45
6:01
6:02
8:48
9:29
10:53
11:45
13:11



